
DC

DB

DA

D5 D4 D3 D2 D1D6D7D8

30"x 48"
CLEAR

30
"x

 4
8"

C
LE

AR

30"x 48"
CLEAR

HALL
227

LACTATION
222

HALL
223

STAFF
LOUNGE

209

IT.
221

HALL
214

UNISEX
TOILET

211

SOILED
LINEN

219

HALL
208

CONF.
207

HALL
217

CLEAN
LINEN

218

UNISEX
TOILET

194

HALL
193

QUIET
RM.
189

EQUIP.
176

HOT
LAB
192

QUIET
RM.
189A

SEIMENS
PET MRI

175

PET /
CT.
188

SEIMENS
3T MRI

173

HALL
185

HALL
184 PET/CT.

CTRL.
186

EQUIP.
172

ELEC.
121

HALL
165

SUB-
WAIT
168

MED. GAS
163

SPECT 
CT NUC MED

183

HALL
170

HALL
201

UNISEX
TOILET

199

CTRL.
200

ULTRA
SOUND

215

X-RAY
137

UNISEX
TOILET

135
HALL
132

RAD. /
FLUORO.

198

HALL
131

HALL
129

UNISEX
TOILET

134

HALL
130

C-ARM
138

D.
205B

HALL
178

SUB-
WAIT
179

HALL
109

D.
205A

HALL
167

HALL
171

BIO-HAZARD
159

HALL
156

READ
124

DEXA.
113

STOR.
160

IMAGING CENTER
WAITING #1

101

READ
123

MAMMO
GRAPHY

142

HALL
151MAMMO

GRAPHY
141

MAMMO
GRAPHY

143

BUSINESS
OFFICE

103

WOMENS' CENTER
WAITING

106

MGR.
127

EXAM #2
119

IMAGING CENTER
WAITING #2

102

HALL
126

EXAM #1
118

HALL
116

EXAM #3
120

MGR.
114

HALL
153

MD.
115

BUSINESS
OFFICE

105

UNISEX
TOILET

108

ULTRA
SOUND

144

TECH.
140

UNISEX
TOILET

107

ULTRA
SOUND

146

HALL
155

READ
149

ULTRA
SOUND

145

UNISEX
TOILET

148

D.
154E

SUB-
WAIT
110

DRESS
154

D.
154C

D.
154F

HALL
104

D.
154D

READ
150

D.
154A

D.
154G

D.
154B

UNISEX
TOILET

203

HALL
109

ULTRA
SOUND

202

JAN.
133

D.
128A

ULTRA
SOUND

204

SUB-
WAITING

196

IT.
125B

D.
205F

UPS
125

D.
205E

D.
205D

D.
205C

CLEAN
158

SUB-
WAIT
136

SOIL
162

VAC.
161

HALL
157

WH.
220

HALL
229

HALL
109

ST.
147

HALL
152

30"x 48"
CLEAR

30"x 48"
CLEAR

UNISEX
TOILET

210

30"x 48"
C

LEAR

30"x 48"
CLEAR

30"x 48"
CLEAR

30"x 48"
CLEAR

E1

E3

E51

E95

E91

E90E99E31

E30

E29E16

14

13

15

27 28

55

86

98

85 89 88

92

80B

79

78

77

72

71

70

69

68

65

66
67

73

74

75

76

6056

54B

54A

54C54D

54E 54F

20A

21

22

53

26 25

52

484944

45 46

47

12

17

18

19

43

42

41

40

39

38373634

33

32

35F

5 6

35G

35A35B

35C 35D 35E

9

30"x 48"
C

LEAR

FEC

FEC

FEC

FEC

FEC

FEC

FEC

FEC

FEC

FEC

ELEC. RM.
206

93

94

ELEC.
122

30"x 48"
CLEAR

CTRL.
182

D.
169A

D.
169B

D.
169C

DRESS.
169

30"x 48"
CLEAR

JAN.
111

STOR.
112

STOR.
139

SUB-WAIT
187

61A

61B

61C

23

24

4

7 8

10

HALL
228

(E) FIRE RISER
ROOM

(E) ELEC.ROOM(E) BUILDING
ELEC. ROOM

HALL
212

FEC

EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

TO
EXIT

(E)
ELECT.
METER

NOT A PART OF
WORK

NOT A PART OF
WORK

NOT A PART OF
WORK

87

LINE OF (N)
SOFFIT ABOVE

LINE OF (N)
SOFFIT ABOVE

E97

ASSIST.
LISTENING

DEVICE

30"x 48"
CLEAR

 (N) MECH.
EQUIP. SEE M3

PATIENT
EVALUATION

166

HALL
164

EXIT

EXIT

R
EF

.

D.
216A

83A

D.
216B83B

SUB-WAIT
230

30"x 48"
CLEAR

11a

LACTATION
231

58

R
EF

.

COVERED SPACE
---

2a

21a

82

81

FEC

EQUIP.
224

HITACHI
MRI
226

CTRL.
2252b

TO
EXIT

TO
EXIT

EXIT
ROUTE

EXIT
ROUTE

11

CTRL.
174

5957

QUIET
RM.
190

QUIET
RM.
190A

UNISEX
TOILET

194A 76A

80A80

E96

64

TO
EXIT 84

ELEC.
183

23A

D5 D4 D3

D2

D1D6D7D8D9

DC

DB

DA

(E) 12'-10" HIGH
CONC. BLOCK
WALL

CHILLER LOCATION
(OPEN TO SKY)

D9.1 D8.1

D9D9.1 D8.1

(E) 8' HIGH CONC.
BLOCK WALL W/
PLASTER FINISH

      FLOOR PLAN 1

31
15

 N
. 3

RD
 AV

E.,
 S-

14
0, 

PH
OE

NI
X, 

AZ
  8

50
13

R
A

D
IO

LO
G

Y

PR
OJ

EC
T

SHEET TITLE

DATE

SCALE

PROJECT NUMBER

SHEET NUMBER

REVISIONS

A
Z

. D
IA

G
N

O
S

T
IC

P
A

R
K

 C
E

N
T

R
A

L

1 JULY 19, 2021    

2 JULY 29, 2021    

3 AUG. 25, 2021    

4 OCT.  5, 2021    

5 OCT.  15, 2021    

6 OCT.  22, 2021    

7 NOV.  23, 2021    

8 DEC.  10, 2021    

9 DEC.  14, 2021    

10 JAN.  8, 2022   

11 FEB.  10, 2022    

12 FEB.  22, 2022    

13 MAR.   3, 2022    

14 MAR.   10, 2022    

15 MAR.   14, 2022    

16 MAR.   16, 2022    

17 MAR.   30, 2022    

A-1.0

FLOOR PLAN

1

11

1

1

1

1

1

2

17

2

2

FLOOR PLAN LEGEND
4

A-7

TO
EXIT

EXIT

EXIT
ROUTE

WALL  LEGEND

1
A-6

2 3
A-6 A-6

6
A-6

7
A-6

1. ALL (E) WINDOWS WITH NEW PARTITIONS 
CONSTRUCTED BEHIND THEM TO RECIEVE
OPAQUE FILM.

2. ALL (E) WINDOWS ABOVE FINISHED CEILING
HEIGHT TO RECEIVE OPAQUE FILM.

FLOOR PLAN NOTES

10

3

3

4

3

4

4

5

18

5

5

5

5

5

8'-6" min.

7

8

8

8

8

8

9

11

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

1515

16

17

AutoCAD SHX Text
MICRO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
+34"

AutoCAD SHX Text
MICRO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
REF.

AutoCAD SHX Text
REF.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLR.

AutoCAD SHX Text
MIN.

AutoCAD SHX Text
MIN.

AutoCAD SHX Text
MIN.

AutoCAD SHX Text
MIN.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
1/8" = 1'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
07.12.2021

AutoCAD SHX Text
10.05.2021

AutoCAD SHX Text
(E) CMU WALL - (N) R-19 INSULATION TO BE PROVIDED (TYP.)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(N) FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

AutoCAD SHX Text
(N) ELEC. PANEL

AutoCAD SHX Text
TACTILE EXIT SIGN PER 2019 CBC 11B-703

AutoCAD SHX Text
(E) EXTERIOR STL. STUD WALL W/ R-19 INSULATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
(E) 1-HR. PARTITION 

AutoCAD SHX Text
(E) PARTITION/FIXTURE/OR EQUIPMENT TO BE REMOVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
(N) 1-HR. RATED PARTITION UL U465

AutoCAD SHX Text
(N) R/F SHIELDED PARTITION - SEE SHIELDING REPORT

AutoCAD SHX Text
(N) LEAD-LINED PARTITION - SEE SHIELDING REPORT

AutoCAD SHX Text
(N) NON-RATED PARTITION


